
NDM 2024 vom 01. bis 02.06.2024 in Leipzig
Gesamtergebnisliste Einzelstrecken

14 262 Wolf, Benjamin Blau-Weiss Gera - 39 1 49,906(Q)

3 273 Fischer, Leo Speedskate-Club Meißen e. V. - 14 2 49,944(Q)

1 263 Zimmermann, Ole Blau-Weiss Gera - 6 3 50,269(Q)

7 260 Rösel, Enzo Blau-Weiss Gera - 22 4 50,680(Q)

4 270 Zschätzsch, Samuel SCC Skating Berlin - 14 5 51,022(Q)

2 256 Heller, Pepe Blau-Weiss Gera - 11 6 51,072(Q)

5 253 Bachmann, Ben Blau-Weiss Gera - 14 7 51,115(Q)

8 267 Schmidt, Johannes SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - 24 8 51,306(Q)

6 274 Pötschke, Simon Speedskate-Club Meißen e. V. - 17 9 51,412(Q)

12 255 Elstermann, Anton Blau-Weiss Gera - 35 10 53,092(Q)

15 264 Sotnyk, Roman IC Hannover - 39 11 53,260(Q)

9 275 Schnee, Simon Speedskate-Club Meißen e. V. - 29 12 53,601(Q)

10 276 Langner, Theodor Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 29 13 54,102(Q)

11 283 Wietstruck, Leonard Walddörfer SV - 32 14 54,335(Q)

16 280 Niemeier, Rafael Walddörfer SV - 39 15 54,641(Q)

13 272 Karst, Ferdinand Skate-Team Celle - 38 16 54,764(Q)

17 278 Fischer, Felix Walddörfer SV - 45 17 55,511(Q)

18 254 Bock, Felix Blau-Weiss Gera - 53 18 55,710(Q)

20 271 Berner, Leon Skate-Team Celle - 62 19 55,868(Q)

22 281 Schöppler, Max Walddörfer SV - 64 20 56,231(Q)

21 261 Seifert, Nico Blau-Weiss Gera - 62 21 57,479(Q)

19 277 Schumer, Erik Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 54 22 59,771(Q)

23 282 Wagner, Len Walddörfer SV - 65 23 59,913(Q)

25 266 Hoffmann, Ben SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - 70 24 1:02,637(Q)

24 265 Chmelensky, Sebastian MTV Gifhorn - 67 25 1:04,448(Q)

27 279 Maaß, Erik Walddörfer SV - 76 26 1:05,893(Q)

26 257 Laufer, Leo Blau-Weiss Gera - 71 27 n.a.Sta.(Q)
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NDM 2024 vom 01. bis 02.06.2024 in Leipzig
Gesamtergebnisliste Einzelstrecken

1 263 Zimmermann, Ole Blau-Weiss Gera - 6 1 11/5:13,124

2 256 Heller, Pepe Blau-Weiss Gera - 11 2 10/5:13,125

5 253 Bachmann, Ben Blau-Weiss Gera - 14 3 9/5:12,820

4 270 Zschätzsch, Samuel SCC Skating Berlin - 14 4 5/5:16,625

8 267 Schmidt, Johannes SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - 24 5 2/5:28,333

3 273 Fischer, Leo Speedskate-Club Meißen e. V. - 14 6 2/5:30,938

6 274 Pötschke, Simon Speedskate-Club Meißen e. V. - 17 7 5:22,532

7 260 Rösel, Enzo Blau-Weiss Gera - 22 8 5:26,632

9 275 Schnee, Simon Speedskate-Club Meißen e. V. - 29 9 -

10 276 Langner, Theodor Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 29 9 -

11 283 Wietstruck, Leonard Walddörfer SV - 32 9 -

12 255 Elstermann, Anton Blau-Weiss Gera - 35 9 -

13 272 Karst, Ferdinand Skate-Team Celle - 38 9 -

15 264 Sotnyk, Roman IC Hannover - 39 9 -

16 280 Niemeier, Rafael Walddörfer SV - 39 9 -

17 278 Fischer, Felix Walddörfer SV - 45 9 -

18 254 Bock, Felix Blau-Weiss Gera - 53 17 -

19 277 Schumer, Erik Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 54 18 -

21 261 Seifert, Nico Blau-Weiss Gera - 62 18 -

26 257 Laufer, Leo Blau-Weiss Gera - 71 18 -

22 281 Schöppler, Max Walddörfer SV - 64 21 -

23 282 Wagner, Len Walddörfer SV - 65 21 -

24 265 Chmelensky, Sebastian MTV Gifhorn - 67 21 -

25 266 Hoffmann, Ben SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - 70 21 -

27 279 Maaß, Erik Walddörfer SV - 76 25 -

14 262 Wolf, Benjamin Blau-Weiss Gera - 39 26 n.a.Sta.

20 271 Berner, Leon Skate-Team Celle - 62 26 n.a.Sta.
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NDM 2024 vom 01. bis 02.06.2024 in Leipzig
Gesamtergebnisliste Einzelstrecken

6 274 Pötschke, Simon Speedskate-Club Meißen e. V. - 17 1 9:18,702

1 263 Zimmermann, Ole Blau-Weiss Gera - 6 2 9:18,735

2 256 Heller, Pepe Blau-Weiss Gera - 11 3 9:18,860

5 253 Bachmann, Ben Blau-Weiss Gera - 14 4 9:20,738

4 270 Zschätzsch, Samuel SCC Skating Berlin - 14 5 9:21,922

3 273 Fischer, Leo Speedskate-Club Meißen e. V. - 14 6 9:22,005

10 276 Langner, Theodor Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 29 7 9:25,099

9 275 Schnee, Simon Speedskate-Club Meißen e. V. - 29 8 9:52,516

11 283 Wietstruck, Leonard Walddörfer SV - 32 9 9:56,698

7 260 Rösel, Enzo Blau-Weiss Gera - 22 10 -

8 267 Schmidt, Johannes SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - 24 11 -

14 262 Wolf, Benjamin Blau-Weiss Gera - 39 12 -

13 272 Karst, Ferdinand Skate-Team Celle - 38 13 -

19 277 Schumer, Erik Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 54 14 -

16 280 Niemeier, Rafael Walddörfer SV - 39 15 -

12 255 Elstermann, Anton Blau-Weiss Gera - 35 16 -

20 271 Berner, Leon Skate-Team Celle - 62 17 -

18 254 Bock, Felix Blau-Weiss Gera - 53 18 -

15 264 Sotnyk, Roman IC Hannover - 39 19 -

17 278 Fischer, Felix Walddörfer SV - 45 19 -

23 282 Wagner, Len Walddörfer SV - 65 21 -

24 265 Chmelensky, Sebastian MTV Gifhorn - 67 21 -

21 261 Seifert, Nico Blau-Weiss Gera - 62 23 -

22 281 Schöppler, Max Walddörfer SV - 64 23 -

25 266 Hoffmann, Ben SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - 70 25 -

27 279 Maaß, Erik Walddörfer SV - 76 25 -

26 257 Laufer, Leo Blau-Weiss Gera - 71 26 n.a.Sta.
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NDM 2024 vom 01. bis 02.06.2024 in Leipzig
Gesamtergebnisliste Einzelstrecken

1 298 Hoffmann, Leni SCC Skating Berlin - 4 1 50,536(Q)

2 299 Hübner, Maria SCC Skating Berlin - 11 2 51,355(Q)

5 310 Mosebach, Josie Turbine Halle - 25 3 51,508(Q)

4 296 Milbrecht, Mareike SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - 24 4 51,509(Q)

6 311 Tiffert, Finja Merielle Turbine Halle - 25 5 51,703(Q)

11 286 Oussaifi, Mariem Blau-Weiss Gera - 34 6 52,002(Q)

7 309 Hoffmann, Mira Turbine Halle - 26 7 52,394(Q)

15 287 Herrmann, Jody Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 42 8 52,517(Q)

10 295 Böhme, Jasmin SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - 31 9 52,588(Q)

9 297 Gresko, Julika SCC Skating Berlin - 30 10 53,641(Q)

17 292 Dost, Anjulie Hallescher ISC e.V. - 45 11 53,828(Q)

13 307 Kohn, Emilia SV Flaeming-Skate e.V. - 39 12 53,999(Q)

3 285 Otto, Josephine Blau-Weiss Gera - 21 13 54,093(Q)

18 302 Meißner, Charlotte SCC Skating Berlin - 50 14 54,152(Q)

16 305 Litricz, Maya Speedskate-Club Meißen e. V. - 44 15 54,304(Q)

14 294 Boehm, Marie SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - 40 16 54,373(Q)

12 288 Just, Maja Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 37 17 54,753(Q)

23 284 Dähne, Ronja Blau-Weiss Gera - 60 18 55,212(Q)

8 306 Deubner, Mara Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 29 19 55,400(Q)

21 290 Schubert, Maria-Angelique Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 58 20 55,549(Q)

25 289 Kotte, Emely Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 66 21 56,475(Q)

22 293 Hilmer, Scarlett RG Oranienburg-Falkensee - 59 22 57,202(Q)

26 308 Fischer, Hannah TSSC-Erfurt - 68 23 59,783(Q)

19 300 Lukas, Lyann SCC Skating Berlin - 51 24 n.a.Sta.(Q)

20 304 Unterdörfel, Helena SCC Skating Berlin - 55 24 n.a.Sta.(Q)

24 301 Luwita, Jessie SCC Skating Berlin - 64 24 n.a.Sta.(Q)
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NDM 2024 vom 01. bis 02.06.2024 in Leipzig
Gesamtergebnisliste Einzelstrecken

2 299 Hübner, Maria SCC Skating Berlin - 11 1 17/5:19,398

1 298 Hoffmann, Leni SCC Skating Berlin - 4 2 12/5:21,590

9 297 Gresko, Julika SCC Skating Berlin - 30 3 6/5:19,955

19 300 Lukas, Lyann SCC Skating Berlin - 51 4 3/5:30,996

3 285 Otto, Josephine Blau-Weiss Gera - 21 5 1/5:20,102

8 306 Deubner, Mara Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 29 6 5:20,171

5 310 Mosebach, Josie Turbine Halle - 25 7 5:20,902

20 304 Unterdörfel, Helena SCC Skating Berlin - 55 8 5:21,126

4 296 Milbrecht, Mareike SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - 24 9 5:24,284

6 311 Tiffert, Finja Merielle Turbine Halle - 25 10 5:25,604

14 294 Boehm, Marie SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - 40 11 5:26,255

7 309 Hoffmann, Mira Turbine Halle - 26 12 5:26,907

10 295 Böhme, Jasmin SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - 31 13 5:28,369

12 288 Just, Maja Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 37 14 5:28,637

13 307 Kohn, Emilia SV Flaeming-Skate e.V. - 39 15 5:29,966

17 292 Dost, Anjulie Hallescher ISC e.V. - 45 16 5:31,036

24 301 Luwita, Jessie SCC Skating Berlin - 64 17 5:31,858

21 290 Schubert, Maria-Angelique Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 58 18 5:40,508

22 293 Hilmer, Scarlett RG Oranienburg-Falkensee - 59 19 -

15 287 Herrmann, Jody Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 42 20 -

18 302 Meißner, Charlotte SCC Skating Berlin - 50 20 -

23 284 Dähne, Ronja Blau-Weiss Gera - 60 20 -

25 289 Kotte, Emely Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 66 23 -

16 305 Litricz, Maya Speedskate-Club Meißen e. V. - 44 24 -

26 308 Fischer, Hannah TSSC-Erfurt - 68 25 -

11 286 Oussaifi, Mariem Blau-Weiss Gera - 34 26 -

Kadetten w weiblich 3000 m Punkte
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NDM 2024 vom 01. bis 02.06.2024 in Leipzig
Gesamtergebnisliste Einzelstrecken

1 298 Hoffmann, Leni SCC Skating Berlin - 4 1 9:35,125

11 286 Oussaifi, Mariem Blau-Weiss Gera - 34 2 9:35,138

3 285 Otto, Josephine Blau-Weiss Gera - 21 3 9:35,520

8 306 Deubner, Mara Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 29 4 9:35,539

16 305 Litricz, Maya Speedskate-Club Meißen e. V. - 44 5 9:37,962

12 288 Just, Maja Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 37 6 9:38,478

7 309 Hoffmann, Mira Turbine Halle - 26 7 9:40,137

2 299 Hübner, Maria SCC Skating Berlin - 11 8 9:41,339

10 295 Böhme, Jasmin SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - 31 9 -

6 311 Tiffert, Finja Merielle Turbine Halle - 25 10 -

4 296 Milbrecht, Mareike SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - 24 11 -

13 307 Kohn, Emilia SV Flaeming-Skate e.V. - 39 12 -

14 294 Boehm, Marie SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - 40 13 -

15 287 Herrmann, Jody Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 42 14 -

5 310 Mosebach, Josie Turbine Halle - 25 15 -

18 302 Meißner, Charlotte SCC Skating Berlin - 50 16 -

9 297 Gresko, Julika SCC Skating Berlin - 30 17 -

17 292 Dost, Anjulie Hallescher ISC e.V. - 45 18 -

22 293 Hilmer, Scarlett RG Oranienburg-Falkensee - 59 18 -

21 290 Schubert, Maria-Angelique Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 58 20 -

26 308 Fischer, Hannah TSSC-Erfurt - 68 20 -

23 284 Dähne, Ronja Blau-Weiss Gera - 60 22 -

25 289 Kotte, Emely Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 66 22 -

19 300 Lukas, Lyann SCC Skating Berlin - 51 23 n.a.Sta.

20 304 Unterdörfel, Helena SCC Skating Berlin - 55 23 n.a.Sta.

24 301 Luwita, Jessie SCC Skating Berlin - 64 23 n.a.Sta.

Kadetten w weiblich 5000 m Ausscheidun
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Seite 6 von 6


